
Shuksan Golf Club / Gold - Ladies Tee Time: 8:00 AM WSWPLA (2024 Season) / Shuksan - Day 2

Name Hole
Baker, Kandie 1A

Baldwin, Carol 14B

Biggs, Liz 18A

Blakey, Glenda 13B

Blodgett, Heidi 1B

Bowman, Carolyn 13B

Bowman, Jessica 12

Boyce, Kay 9B

Cheesman, Tammy 10B

Cho, Kyoungsook 16A

Christensen, Marle 17A

Ciez, Marcie 10B

Comer, Jeewon 15A

Corey, Beth 14A

Denhart, Ann 17B

Douglas, Mary Ann 11A

Doyle, Tracey 9B

Duffy, Teresa 17B

Name Hole
Early, Rebecca 13A

Edison, Roz 14A

Elmendorf, Kathy 18A

Erickson, Cindy 16A

Evans, Laurie 13B

Frey, Karla 10B

Gulik, Corie 13A

Hall, Rosalind 16A

Hein, Julie 12

Hill, Jerry 8A

Jacobsen, Denise 9A

Jang, Hyun 11B

Jeon, Jihee 18B

Kang, Tina 17A

Kim, Jung 8B

Kim, Kum 13A

Kim, Kyung Pil 14A

Kim, Lucy 17A

Name Hole
Kim, Sophia 10A

Lagerquist, Linda 15B

Lee, Soonboon 17A

Little, Kristy 16B

LoDolce, Meg 1B

Lowe, Ruth 14B

Matthews, Lynda 1A

McCarthy, Kathleen 14B

McGoun, Karen 15B

McKinney, Sue 12

Meadows, Jane 15B

Meehan, Lyn 14A

Mendoza, Judi 15A

Miller, Linda 8A

Miller, Winnie 8B

Myron, Nikki 11B

Noble, Lisa 11A

Olson, Kwanae 12

Name Hole
Olson, Marilyn 15A

Ostrom, Brook 16B

Patton, Aki 17B

Potteiger, Sue 1B

Purcell, Nancy 10A

Rathbun, Laney 8A

Rauch, Gail 11A

Reed, Lisa 11B

Reese, Mary 18B

Rodrigues, Laurie 1A

Royle, KJ 8A

Ruse, Patricia 8B

Russell, Sharon 9A

Sanangelo, Sheila 15A

Schooling, Deb 18B

Seaburg, Rosemary 8B

Sim, Ai 16A

Skwarski, Linda 16B

Name Hole
Smith, Diane 10A

Smith, Helena 17B

Song, Haekyung 15B

Song, Hyesun 16B

Summers, Char 14B

Tastad, Chris 9A

Tessier, Jenny 13B

Thompson, Lucinda 18B

Tokerud, Corinne 13A

Tollfeldt, Claire 9B

Tong, Lida 10B

Vahcic, Bonnie 18A

Woodburne, Cathy 11B

Wright, Margie 11A

Wusterbarth, Lois 9B

Yang, Carol 10A

Zimmer, Annette 9A

Hole Players
1A Matthews, Lynda Baker, Kandie Rodrigues, Laurie

1B Potteiger, Sue Blodgett, Heidi LoDolce, Meg

18A Vahcic, Bonnie Biggs, Liz Elmendorf, Kathy

18B Jeon, Jihee Schooling, Deb Thompson, Lucinda Reese, Mary

17A Kim, Lucy Kang, Tina Christensen, Marle Lee, Soonboon

17B Duffy, Terry Denhart, Ann Smith, Helena Patton, Aki

16A Cho, Kyoungsook Erickson, Cindy Hall, Rosalind Sim, Ai

16B Skwarski, Linda Little, Kristy Ostrom, Brook Song, Hyesun

15A Comer, Jeewon Sanangelo, Sheila Olson, Marilyn Mendoza, Judi

15B Song, Haekyung Meadows, Jane McGoun, Karen Lagerquist, Linda

14A Corey, Beth Edison, Roz Meehan, Lyn Kim, Kyung Pil

14B Summers, Char Baldwin, Carol McCarthy, Kathleen Lowe, Ruth

13A Gulik, Corie Early, Rebecca Tokerud, Corinne Kim, Juny

13B Blakey, Glenda Tessier, Jenny Evans, Laurie Bowman, Carolyn

12 Olson, Kwanae Hein, Julie Bowman, Jessica McKinney, Sue

11A Rauch, Gail Wright, Margie Noble, Lisa Douglas, Mary Ann

11B Reed, Lisa Woodburne, Cathy Jang, Hyun Myron, Nikki

10A Yang, Carol Smith, Diane Purcell, Nancy Kim, Sophia

10B Tong, Lida Frey, Karla Ciez, Marcie Cheesman, Tammy

9A Jacobsen, Denise Zimmer, Annette Tastad, Chris Russell, Sharon

9B Wusterbarth, Lois Doyle, Tracey Tollfeldt, Claire Boyce, Kay

8A Rathbun, Laney Royle, KJ Miller, Linda Hill, Jerry

8B Seaburg, Rosemary Miller, Winnie Ruse, Patricia Kim, Jung


